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Schitzen

B
Steinkirchen |
Apensen Il
Horneburg llI
Oldendorf |
Sauensiek |

Sandra Miiller
Bernd Hauschild
Thorsten Freitag
Christian Burfeindt
Marco Hinrichs
Anette Bohn

Maik Litjeharms
Udo Bosch
Gabriele Mink
Dieter Viets
Torsten Meinking
Nadja Bartels
Michael Mink

Axel Dehn-von Bursy
Frank Heinemann
Sonke Diedrichsen
Malte Gehlken
Sénke Heinsohn
Martina Pankau
Alexander Ney
Christoph Hauschild
Ralf Hauschildt

Steinkirchen |
Sauensiek |
Apensen Il
Steinkirchen |
Apensen Il
Horneburg IlI
Oldendorf |
Oldendorf |
Horneburg Il
Sauensiek |
Apensen Il
Horneburg llI
Horneburg Il
Sauensiek |
Steinkirchen |
Horneburg llI
Apensen Il
Oldendorf |
Oldendorf |
Oldendorf |
Apensen Il
Steinkirchen |
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8795
8759
8632
8314
8651

2281
2259
2257
2249
2221
2202
2182
2168
2165
2145
2145
2141
2136
2122
2118
2093
2045
1833
1663
1428

344

302

1099.38
1094.88
1079.00
1039.25
1081.38

380.17
376.50
376.17
374.83
370.17
367.00
363.67
361.33
360.83
357.50
357.50
356.83
356.00
353.67
353.00
348.83
340.83
366.60
332.60
357.00
344.00
302.00
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Schitzen

A

Mulsum IV
Heinbockel Il
Oldendorf I
Grol3 Sterneberg |
Brobergen |
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Christian Gerdts
Patrick Schulz

Erik Schmatjen
Folker Hastedt
Hans-Peter Hastedt
Jens Klein

Gerd Zutz

Gesa Tiedemann
Marco Elfers

Jannis Glusing
Marco Délling
Peter Tiedemann
Malte Bunzel
Christian Buck
Hauke Nehls
Andreas Erstein
Oliver Schlichtmann
Mathias Hastedt
Marco Wolper
Wolfgang Steffens
Lars Bohlmann
Axel Glinther
Karsten Hadler
Jan-Hermann Haack
Cornelis Vos
Matthias Buck
Hermann Haack
Thorsten Hees
Jens Seba

Oldendorf Il

Grol} Sterneberg |
Mulsum IV
Heinbockel Il
Heinbockel Il
Mulsum IV
Heinbockel Il
Mulsum IV
Oldendorf Il
Mulsum IV

Grol3 Sterneberg |
Brobergen |
Oldendorf I
Brobergen |
Mulsum IV
Mulsum IV
Oldendorf Il
Heinbockel Il
Oldendorf Il
Brobergen |

Grol3 Sterneberg |
Brobergen |

Grols Sterneberg |
Heinbockel Il
Grol3 Sterneberg |
Brobergen |
Heinbockel Il
Brobergen |
Mulsum IV
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5007
4965
4897
4691
4676

998
992
984
978
977
969
960
946
945
943
939
934
922
920
910
876
871
864
861
850
829
819
817
811
794
735
557
526
521

625.88
620.63
612.13
586.38
584.50

166.33
165.33
164.00
163.00
162.83
161.50
160.00
157.67
157.50
157.17
156.50
155.67
153.67
153.33
151.67
146.00
145.17
144.00
143.50
141.67
138.17
136.50
136.17
135.17
132.33
147.00
139.25
131.50
130.25
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Schitzen

B

Oldendorf Il
Neuland IV

GroR Sterneberg Il
Heinbockel IlI
Himmelpforten Il
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Nico Schiitt
Ariane Gool3en
Lars Zimmermann
Sonja Burger

Jana Heinsohn
Jorg Tamke
Michael Meyer
Stefan Helmke
Janec Holt von
Andre Meyer

Kai Lehmann
Marco Busse
Ortwin Tiedemann
Holger Tiedemann
Tanja Meybohm
Kristoph Dieckmann
Thorsten Wilkens
Tim Rondigs
Wolfgang Hilck
Sven Burger
Daniel Tamm
Christian Tamm
Michael Wick
Dorte Wiebusch
Andre Stender
Christian Braun
Stefan Roboom
Werner Heins
Kersten Wissem
Kim Ohle

Helmut Peters
Sven Thiele

Bernd Zielke
Hans-Martin Schulz
Matthias Tiedemann
Ingo Bosch

Rolf Jarck

Neuland IV
Oldendorf Il
Himmelpforten Il
GroR Sterneberg Il
Oldendorf Il
Heinbockel IlI
Himmelpforten Il
Oldendorf Il
Neuland IV
Heinbockel IlI
Heinbockel IlI
GroRR Sterneberg Il
Grol8 Sterneberg Il
GroR Sterneberg Il
Oldendorf Il
Neuland IV
Heinbockel llI
Neuland IV
Heinbockel IlI
Grol Sterneberg Il
Neuland IV
Neuland IV
Neuland IV
Oldendorf Il
Heinbockel llI
Himmelpforten I
Himmelpforten Il
Heinbockel IlI
Himmelpforten Il
Oldendorf Il

GroR Sterneberg Il
Himmelpforten I
Himmelpforten Il
Himmelpforten I
Oldendorf Il
Himmelpforten I
Himmelpforten Il
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10
12

4958
4840
4949
4865
4494

1044
1014
1013
981
970
960
948
946
938
937
936
928
921
901
865
857
840
832
823
820
817
812
719
717
710
671
668
590
577
535
497
451
406
398
260
246
220

619.75
605.00
618.63
608.13
561.75

174.00
169.00
168.83
163.50
161.67
160.00
158.00
157.67
156.33
156.17
156.00
154.67
153.50
150.17
144.17
142.83
140.00
138.67
137.17
136.67
136.17
135.33
143.80
143.40
142.00
134.20
133.60
147.50
144.25
133.75
165.67
90.20

135.33
99.50

130.00
123.00
110.00
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Schitzen

A

Wischhafen llI
Oldendorf IV
Heinbockel IV
Hammah llI
Himmelpforten IV
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Michael Raap

Fabian Bardenhagen

Thorsten Oellerich
Christian Peter
Dirk Posse

Daniel Peters
Hauke Jarck

Ann Katrin Oellerich
Markus Pralow
Christopher Witte
Gerhard Robohm
Andreas Schmidt
Stefan Schmidt
Thorben Dombrowe
Peter Grantz
Philipp Dankers
Hartmut Elfers
Marco Rolffs

Maik Beckmann
Jorg Koslowski
Anne Prox

Jlrgen GoolRen
Dirk Dede
Christoph Dankers
Markus Glanz
Hans-Jlrgen Rinck
Wilfried Seba
Guido Allers
Holger Bbsch
Michael Piotrowski
Jorn Breuer
Sascha Kiick
Michael Litje
Annett Dede

Niels Hein von

Wischhafen i
Oldendorf IV
Wischhafen i
Hammabh llI
Wischhafen i
Oldendorf IV
Himmelpforten IV
Himmelpforten IV
Hammah Il
Oldendorf IV
Heinbockel IV
Heinbockel IV
Heinbockel IV
Oldendorf IV
Wischhafen Il
Oldendorf IV
Hammah Il
Oldendorf IV
Wischhafen i
Heinbockel IV
Himmelpforten IV
Hammabh llI
Himmelpforten IV
Oldendorf IV
Himmelpforten IV
Hammabh llI
Hammah Il
Heinbockel IV
Hammah Il
Himmelpforten IV
Hammah llI
Heinbockel IV
Himmelpforten IV
Himmelpforten IV
Wischhafen i
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5007
4932
4695
4676
4573

991
980
974
963
962
962
946
942
937
926
924
913
906
899
895
887
886
885
862
857
835
817
721
720
715
706
696
535
509
480
457
422
403
153
119

625.88
616.50
586.88
584.50
571.63

165.17
163.33
162.33
160.50
160.33
160.33
157.67
157.00
156.17
154.33
154.00
152.17
151.00
149.83
149.17
147.83
147.67
147.50
143.67
142.83
139.17
136.17
120.17
120.00
143.00
141.20
116.00
133.75
101.80
120.00
114.25
140.67
100.75
76.50

119.00
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Blumenthal IV
Assel X
Oldendorf V

Grol’ Sterneberg V
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Heinz-Dieter Pankau
Bernd Busch von
Gunter Nitschke
Gerhard Have tom
Wolfgang Dipper
Sascha Hammann
Dennis Koppelmann
Jorg Fahrenkrug
Carsten Braack
Heino Busch von
Heinz Elfers
Christoph Gotthard
Kai Pankau

Rolf Suhr

Patrick BaRler
Niklas Martens
Dieter Offermann
Kai Jiitke

Marko Steffens
Carsten Stelling
Harald Heinsohn
Detlef Ullmann
Bernd Reitmann

Oldendorf V

Assel X
Blumenthal IV
Oldendorf V
Blumenthal IV
Grol Sterneberg V
Blumenthal IV
Assel X

Grol} Sterneberg V
Assel X
Blumenthal IV
Grols Sterneberg V
Oldendorf V

Assel X
Blumenthal IV
Grol Sterneberg V
Blumenthal IV
Assel X

Assel X

Assel X

Oldendorf V
Oldendorf V
Oldendorf V

14
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2 4233
4 4159
6 4216

920
899
869
836
817
800
788
772
746
746
743
716
699
656
624
603
603
547
531
462
409
375
261

529.13
519.88
527.00
458.00

153.33
149.83
144.83
139.33
136.17
133.33
131.33
128.67
124.33
124.33
148.60
119.33
116.50
109.33
104.00
100.50
100.50
136.75
106.20
115.50
136.33
125.00
130.50
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KREISKLASSE
5 D
1 Wiepenkathen IV
2 Mulsum VIl
3 Kutenholz VI
4 Oldendorf VI

Einzelergebnisse

1 Sabrina Ortlepp
Hendrik Deede
Philip Kuzinna
Kai Behnken
Kristin Wiilpern
Hendrik Schwarz
Celina Maj
Hendrik Ferley
Hauke Stelling
Oliver Bardenhagen
Torben Bockelmann
Matthias Seba
Sven Heuer
Anika Kohn
Marten Burdorf
Kim Rehder
Timo Brandt
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Tim GoolRen
Jan-Hendrik Mller
Niklas Studders
Sebastian Illlmer
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Jonas Kraska

Wiepenkathen IV
Wiepenkathen IV
Wiepenkathen IV
Mulsum VII
Mulsum VII
Oldendorf VI
Wiepenkathen IV
Kutenholz VI
Kutenholz VI
Mulsum VIl
Kutenholz VI
Kutenholz VI
Kutenholz VI
Mulsum VII
Oldendorf VI
Wiepenkathen IV
Mulsum VII
Oldendorf VI
Oldendorf VI
Oldendorf VI
Wiepenkathen IV
Wiepenkathen IV

5208
4529
4235
3434

1059
1046
1006
993
939
897
864
858
853
792
781
761
755
748
732
674
662
661
654
647
133
82

651.00
566.13
529.38
490.57

176.50
174.33
167.67
165.50
156.50
149.50
144.00
143.00
142.17
132.00
130.17
126.83
125.83
124.67
122.00
134.80
110.33
110.17
109.00
107.83
133.00
82.00
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Senioren

A

Wischhafen |
Oldendorf |
Drochtersen Il
Isensee |
Grapel |

Elfriede Behrens
Werner Bastein
Dietrich Robohm
Marieta Meyburg
Walter Synowzik
Gretel Bastein
Wilfried Ebeling
Hinrich Pingel

Willi Waller
Johann Schomaker
Hans-Werner Zelinski
Sigrid Schassen von
Siegfried Stachs
Gesa Hartlef

Olaf Glinther
Dieter Holst

Erich Schlesselmann
Erich Ahlf

Peter Schassen von
Christian Peters
Marlies Zey

Klaus Raap
Christian Thiede

Drochtersen Il
Oldendorf |
Oldendorf |
Drochtersen Il
Wischhafen |
Oldendorf |
Wischhafen |
Isensee |
Isensee |
Grapel |
Wischhafen |
Drochtersen I
Wischhafen |
Drochtersen Il
Oldendorf |
Grapel |
Grapel |
Isensee |
Isensee |
Grapel |
Drochtersen Il
Wischhafen |
Grapel |

14 : 2
12 . 4
10 : 6
3:13
1:15

6976
7004
7009
6925
6897

1777
1762
1757
1754
1753
1753
1751
1745
1745
1741
1740
1739
1733
1732
1729
1729
1728
1720
1706
1681
1663
1133

280

872.00
875.50
876.13
865.63
862.13

296.17
293.67
292.83
292.33
292.17
292.17
291.83
290.83
290.83
290.17
290.00
289.83
288.83
288.67
288.17
288.17
288.00
286.67
284.33
280.17
277.17
283.25
280.00
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Senioren

B

Aspe |
Helmste |
Oldendorf I
Brest IlI
Hammah |

Friedhelm Kuhlmann
Monika Gerdts
Kathe Hoft

Lisa Schild

Wilma Hoper
Henry Dankers
Renate Brinkmann
Fritz-Hinrich Mayer
Irene Bockelmann
Franz Neumann
Heino Hoper
Marianne Duncker
Christa Katier
Marianne Neumann
Manfred Spreckels
Johann Hoft
Herbert Bowe
Gunter Knop

Elke Nutbohm

Ute Spreckels
Klaus Schild

Fritz Buck

Aspe |
Oldendorf Il
Brest IlI
Brest IlI
Aspe |
Helmste |
Aspe |
Hammah |
Helmste |
Hammah |
Aspe |
Helmste |
Oldendorf Il
Helmste |
Oldendorf Il
Brest IlI
Hammah |
Hammah |
Oldendorf I
Oldendorf I
Brest Il
Hammah |

7027
6965
6905
6944
6885

1772
1765
1762
1760
1759
1757
1756
1746
1744
1740
1739
1733
1732
1725
1720
1707
1695
1680
1679
1657
1597

556

878.38
870.63
863.13
868.00
860.63

295.33
294.17
293.67
293.33
293.17
292.83
292.67
291.00
290.67
290.00
289.83
288.83
288.67
287.50
286.67
284.50
282.50
280.00
279.83
276.17
266.17
278.00
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Senioren

C
Kranenburg |
Neuland Il
Kutenholz |
Oldendorf Il
Wolfsbruch |

Helmut Siems
Hans-Heinrich Wulkow
Gerda Wegner
Gisela Meyer
Gertrud Richters
Bernd Heinsohn
Uwe Meyer

Gisela Wick

Herbert Funck

Edwin Geid
Hermann-H. Plate
Hinrich Martens
Henry Toborg

Ulrich Diehm

Peter Dankers

Anne Toborg

Rita Funck
Hans-Heinrich Rathjens
Inge Moller
Karl-Heinz Dammann
Klaus-Hinrich Rieper

Kranenburg |
Oldendorf Il
Neuland Il
Neuland Il
Neuland Il
Kranenburg |
Kutenholz |
Neuland Il
Wolfsbruch |
Kutenholz |
Kranenburg |
Oldendorf Il
Wolfsbruch |
Kutenholz |
Kranenburg |
Wolfsbruch |
Wolfsbruch |
Oldendorf Il
Wolfsbruch |
Kutenholz |
Kranenburg |

6977
6979
6872
6848
6811

1784
1759
1758
1749
1744
1739
1736
1733
1729
1728
1725
1716
1708
1704
1697
1696
1688
1680
1663
1655
1576

872.13
872.38
859.00
856.00
851.38

297.33
293.17
293.00
291.50
290.67
289.83
289.33
288.83
288.17
288.00
287.50
286.00
284.67
284.00
282.83
282.67
281.33
280.00
277.17
275.83
262.67
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Senioren

A

GroR Sterneberg |
Heinbockel |
Himmelpforten IV
Oldendorf IV
Wiepenkathen I

Magda Pforr
Harald Widera
Gerda Lohmann
Heinz Lohmann
Arthur Schreiber
Manfred Leudolph

Karl-Heinz Schomacker

Peter Arendt

KLaus Baumgarten
Heino GoolRen
Werner SchlefRelmann
Klaus Peters
Hans-Peter Robohm
Wilhelm Katier
Hinrich Bastein
Hinrich Hoper
Rudolf Schroers

Erika Schomacker
Gulnter Bartsch
Johannes Matthiesen
Helmut Schomacker
Reiner Klintworth
Manfred Sulger
Helma Link

Glnther Schnabel

Himmelpforten IV
Heinbockel |

Grol’ Sterneberg |
Grol} Sterneberg |
Wiepenkathen I
Oldendorf IV
Himmelpforten IV
Grol} Sterneberg |
Wiepenkathen I
Oldendorf IV
Heinbockel |
Heinbockel |
Heinbockel |
Oldendorf IV
Oldendorf IV
Grol} Sterneberg |
Himmelpforten IV
Himmelpforten IV
Himmelpforten IV
Oldendorf IV
Heinbockel |
Wiepenkathen Il
Wiepenkathen I
Wiepenkathen I
Wiepenkathen |
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6813
6770
6710
6671
6611

1750
1732
1717
1716
1706
1704
1702
1701
1698
1694
1692
1677
1674
1652
1636
1636
1625
1617
1606
1586
1577
1545
1541

849

266

851.63
846.25
838.75
833.88
826.38

291.67
288.67
286.17
286.00
284.33
284.00
283.67
283.50
283.00
282.33
282.00
279.50
279.00
275.33
272.67
272.67
270.83
269.50
267.67
264.33
262.83
257.50
256.83
283.00
266.00
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Senioren

B

GroRenworden |
Oldendorf V
Himmelpforten V
Ladekop IV
Neuland Il

Fritz Scholtz

Edith Witt
Marianne Peters
Helga Moller
Werner Brunkhorst
H.-Heinrich Meyer
Siegfried Wolter
llona Schréder
Heino Treuel
Elisabeth Steinmetz
Gunter Witt

Karin Dohring
Herbert Steinmetz
Siegfried Sachse
Klaus-Peter Suhr
Hermann Raap
Helga Wassermann
Jurgen Wittbrock
Hinrich Jungclaus
Editha Schroder
Klara Becker
Helmut Hardekopf
Gerlinde Scholtz
Kathe Goltz

Gilnter Wassermann

Oldendorf V
GroRRenworden |
Oldendorf V
Himmelpforten V
Ladekop IV
Neuland llI
Ladekop IV
Himmelpforten V
GroRenworden |
Oldendorf V
GroRenwdérden |
Himmelpforten V
Oldendorf V
Ladekop IV
Ladekop IV
Neuland llI
GroRenwoérden |
Ladekop IV
Neuland IlI
Himmelpforten V
Neuland IlI
Neuland llI
Oldendorf V
Himmelpforten V
GroRenwdérden |

6811
6852
6796
6776
6693

1736
1731
1728
1726
1722
1716
1713
1713
1712
1706
1700
1699
1673
1665
1659
1656
1647
1624
1609
1547
1117
1112

823

482

283

851.38
856.50
849.50
847.00
836.63

289.33
288.50
288.00
287.67
287.00
286.00
285.50
285.50
285.33
284.33
283.33
283.17
278.83
277.50
276.50
276.00
274.50
270.67
268.17
257.83
279.25
278.00
274.33
241.00
283.00
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Senioren

B

Hall IV
Wiepenkathen Il
Freiburg |
Oldendorf VI
Assel Il

Gustav Oellrich
Anna Tiedemann
Ernst-Peter Studer
Jirgen Moller
Johann-Heinrich Granz
Uwe Beckmann
Glnter Andreas
Elke Brimmer
Horst Freudenthal
Heinz Schalles
Horst Deede
Anke Klatte

Ursel Steffen
Klaus Dohrmann
Karin Middeke
Anna Martens
Wilfried Jaeck
Gerhard Klein
Renate Fritzsche
Erika Steffens
Herbert Groth

Hall IV
Oldendorf VI
Wiepenkathen IlI
Wiepenkathen Il
Wiepenkathen llI
Freiburg |

Hall IV
Oldendorf VI
Hall IV

Freiburg |
Wiepenkathen llI
Assel Il

Assel |

Freiburg |

Assel I
Oldendorf VI
Hall 1Iv

Freiburg |
Oldendorf VI
Assel Il

Hall 1Iv

6773
6757
6643
6649
6565

1741
1715
1701
1698
1696
1694
1691
1689
1682
1674
1664
1663
1659
1648
1632
1623
1615
1594
1593
1581
1310

846.63
844.63
830.38
831.13
820.63

290.17
285.83
283.50
283.00
282.67
282.33
281.83
281.50
280.33
279.00
277.33
277.17
276.50
274.67
272.00
270.50
269.17
265.67
265.50
263.50
262.00
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Damen

B

Oldendorf |
Wiepenkathen |
Heinbockel Il
Aspe Il
Fredenbeck |

llona Litjen
Bettina Breuer
Astrid Busch
Yvonne Struve
Tanja Kéhimann
Susanne Bruns
Susanne Kick
Silke Meyer
Petra Ehlers
Annegret Alpers
Heike Meincke
Martina Timm
Jaqueline Struve
Petra Umland
Maja Armonies
Cindy Rohmann

Alexandra Froberg

Andrea Cording
Sandra Helmke
Manuela Ortlepp
Maike Barkow
Sabrina Behrens

Nadine Richters (Willmann)

Oldendorf |
Heinbockel Il
Oldendorf |
Aspe Il
Wiepenkathen |
Wiepenkathen |
Heinbockel Il
Fredenbeck |
Fredenbeck |
Fredenbeck |
Oldendorf |
Wiepenkathen |
Aspe Il
Fredenbeck |
Aspe Il
Heinbockel Il
Oldendorf |
Wiepenkathen |
Heinbockel Il
Wiepenkathen |
Aspe Il
Heinbockel Il
Heinbockel Il

14 .
12 :
: 10
: 10
;14

4039
3891
3848
3741
3901

1078
1047
1021
1015
1014
1008
996
995
994
993
971
970
964
941
893
872
796
660
546
369
172
154
134

504.88
486.38
481.00
467.63
487.63

179.67
174.50
170.17
169.17
169.00
168.00
166.00
165.83
165.67
165.50
161.83
161.67
160.67
156.83
148.83
145.33
159.20
132.00
136.50
123.00
86.00

154.00
134.00



